
ADM - Summer Meals Menu - Adel Elementary School - June 2024
Lunch served onsite Monday thru Friday - 11:00 - 12:00 pm - Adel Elementary lunch room

Breakfast meals are handed out as Grab and Go meals Monday thru Friday during lunch service -  11:00 - 12:00 pm   
We will offer weekend meals for Saturday/Sunday as Grab and Go on Fridays during lunch service for the weekend - This will include: Breakfast and Lunch

Lunch 

Monday 6/10/2024 Tuesday 6/11/2024 Wednesday 6/12/2024 Thursday 6/13/2024 Friday 6/14/2024 Saturday 6/15/2024 Sunday 6/16/2024
Chicken Nuggets Beef Nachos Cheeseburger French Toast Sticks Mini Corn Dogs Grilled Cheese Sandwich Uncrustable
Zucchini Slices Lettuce & Tomato Lettuce & Tomato Sweet Potato Fries Baked Beans Assorted Fruit String Cheese
Potato Smiles Refried Beans Tater Tots Celery Sticks Assorted Fresh Vegetables Fresh Carrots Assorted Fruit

Diced watermelon Fresh Orange Fresh Apple Slices Fresh Strawberries Assorted Fresh Fruits Milk Celery Sticks
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Breakfast

Trix Cereal Bowl Mini Confetti Pancakes Cocoa Puffs Cereal Cinnamon Toast Cereal Mini Maple Waffles Bagel Breakfast Sandwich Assorted Cereal 
Whole Apple Orange Applesauce Cup Whole Orange Assorted Fresh Fruit Assorted Fresh Fruit Orange Juice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Lunch 

Monday 6/17/2024 Tuesday 6/18/2024 Wednesday 6/19/2024 Thursday 6/20/2024 Friday 6/21/2024 Saturday 6/22/2024 Sunday 6/23/2024
Popcorn Chicken Soft Shell Taco Hot Dog w/ Bun Pepperoni Pizza Crispy Chicken Sandwich Cheesy Garlic Bread Uncrustable

Fresh Pepper Strips Shredded Lettuce / Cheese Fresh Carrots Steamed Broccoli Lettuce & Tomato Assorted Fruit String Cheese
Mashed Potato w/gravy Fresh Pico Crinkle French Fries Romaine Salad Crispy Tater Tots Fresh Carrots Assorted Fruit

Apple Slices Steamed Corn Fresh Kiwi Fresh Grapes Assorted Fruit Milk Celery Sticks
Milk Fresh Peach Milk Milk Milk Milk

Milk
Breakfast

Trix Cereal Bowl Mini Confetti Pancakes Cocoa Puffs Cereal Cinnamon Toast Cereal Mini Maple Waffles Bagel Breakfast Sandwich Assorted Cereal
Whole Apple Orange Applesauce Cup Whole Orange Assorted Fresh Fruit Assorted Fresh Fruit Orange Juice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Lunch 

Monday 6/24/2024 Tuesday 6/25/2024 Wednesday 6/26/2024 Thursday 6/27/2024 Thursday 6/28/20204 Saturday 6/29/2024 Sunday 6/30/2024
Chicken Strips Burrito Tenderloin Sandwich Mac & Cheese Turkey Sub Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich Uncrustable
Fresh Carrots Lettuce & Tomato Lettuce & Tomato Snap Peas Lettuce & Tomato Assorted Fruit String Cheese
Baked Beans Shredded Cheese Crispy Potato Smiles Steamed Broccoli Crinkle Fries Fresh Carrots Assorted Fruit
Cantaloupe Steamed Corn Fresh Grapes Fresh Assorted Berries Fresh Orange Milk Celery Sticks

Milk Apple Slices Milk Milk Milk Milk
Steamed Corn

Breakfast

Milk
Trix Cereal Bowl Mini Confetti Pancakes Cocoa Puffs Cereal Cinnamon Toast Cereal Mini Maple Waffles Bagel Breakfast Sandwich Assorted Cereal 

Whole Apple Orange Applesauce Cup Whole Orange Assorted Fresh Fruit Assorted Fresh Fruit Orange Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

*This institute is an equal opportunity provider 


